
CITY OF ROCKLIN 
CHANGE ORDER 

 

CHANGE ORDER NO.: 4 PROJECT NAME:  Sierra College HMA Overlay 
Project 

DATE OF ISSUANCE: 05/10/2022 CONTRACTOR:  George Reed, Inc. 

You are directed to make the following changes to the plans and specifications or do the following work 
not included in the plans and specifications on this contract.  

CHANGE ORDER  

1. Perform additional dig outs. Cold plane 26 foot wide by 390 foot long portion of the roadway 
(see attached). The cost for the additional work is $36,622.00. 

 
 

CHANGE TO CONTRACT PRICE CHANGE TO CONTRACT TIME 

 
Original Contract Price:  $501,586 

 
Original Contract Time: 30 calendar days 

Current Contract price, as adjusted by previous 
change orders: $553,303.61 

Current contract time, as adjusted by previous 
change orders: 30 calendar days 

The Contract Price due to this Change Order will be 
increased by an amount of  $36,622.00 

The Contract Time due to this Change Order will 
be increased by 0 calendar days. 

The new Contract Price due to this Change Order 
will be $589,925.61 

The new Contract Time due to this Change Order 
will be 30 calendar days 

 

NOTE:  TO BE EFFECTIVE, THIS ORDER MUST BE APPROVED BY THE CITY MANAGER OR HER DESIGNEE 

 
 
Requested by: Matt McClure, Public Services Manager 

 
Approved by:    

                  Justin Nartker, Director of Public Services 

 
Date: 05/10/2022 

 
Date: 

We, the undersigned contractor, have given careful consideration to the change proposed, and agree, if 
the proposal is approved, that we will provide all equipment, furnish all materials, except as may 
otherwise be noted above, and perform all services necessary for the work above specified and will 
accept as full payment therefore the prices shown above. 

 

 

 
Accepted by:     

(Contractor) 

 

Date:   


	CITY OF ROCKLIN CHANGE ORDER
	CHANGE ORDER

